
Cód. Órgão Desc. Órgão Orçado 2015 (A)
Atualizado 2015 - 

até 30/09 (B)

Empenhado 2015 - 

até 30/09 (C)

Liquidado 2015 - 

até 30/09 (D)
Proposta 2016 (E)

Var. % 

E/B

Var. % 

E/A
% C/A % D/A % C/B % D/B

41 Subprefeitura Perus 31.253.420 31.285.238 17.843.096 14.497.315 24.881.274 -20,5% -20,4% 57,1% 46,4% 57,0% 46,3%

42 Subprefeitura Pirituba/Jaraguá 44.277.543 44.567.543 26.171.464 20.102.585 33.565.999 -24,7% -24,2% 59,1% 45,4% 58,7% 45,1%

43 Subprefeitura Freguesia/Brasilândia 40.412.984 40.502.984 24.020.916 18.128.377 32.827.101 -19,0% -18,8% 59,4% 44,9% 59,3% 44,8%

44 Subprefeitura Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha 33.072.599 33.004.699 18.483.281 13.438.984 24.469.332 -25,9% -26,0% 55,9% 40,6% 56,0% 40,7%

45 Subprefeitura Santana/Tucuruvi 40.031.931 40.676.931 24.927.160 19.004.256 32.531.247 -20,0% -18,7% 62,3% 47,5% 61,3% 46,7%

46 Subprefeitura Jaçanã/Tremembé 36.400.783 39.158.601 20.088.210 15.603.834 27.097.552 -30,8% -25,6% 55,2% 42,9% 51,3% 39,8%

47 Subprefeitura Vila Maria/Vila Guilherme 38.045.761 38.045.761 21.407.531 17.415.512 29.901.366 -21,4% -21,4% 56,3% 45,8% 56,3% 45,8%

48 Subprefeitura Lapa 43.833.676 41.124.640 25.560.989 20.001.576 32.618.799 -20,7% -25,6% 58,3% 45,6% 62,2% 48,6%

49 Subprefeitura Sé 75.416.389 81.334.436 55.722.349 38.874.278 69.667.275 -14,3% -7,6% 73,9% 51,5% 68,5% 47,8%

50 Subprefeitura Butantã 50.220.904 53.500.723 33.626.421 24.408.953 40.790.856 -23,8% -18,8% 67,0% 48,6% 62,9% 45,6%

51 Subprefeitura Pinheiros 43.286.638 43.442.690 29.476.770 22.608.598 36.829.601 -15,2% -14,9% 68,1% 52,2% 67,9% 52,0%

52 Subprefeitura Vila Mariana 37.877.545 38.777.545 25.213.922 20.602.521 33.527.560 -13,5% -11,5% 66,6% 54,4% 65,0% 53,1%

53 Subprefeitura Ipiranga 47.545.044 47.395.044 32.412.520 23.225.926 40.741.143 -14,0% -14,3% 68,2% 48,9% 68,4% 49,0%

54 Subprefeitura Santo Amaro 49.492.584 50.119.825 27.574.904 20.067.778 33.682.989 -32,8% -31,9% 55,7% 40,5% 55,0% 40,0%

55 Subprefeitura Jabaquara 30.512.818 30.512.818 21.422.849 16.125.258 27.373.493 -10,3% -10,3% 70,2% 52,8% 70,2% 52,8%

56 Subprefeitura Cidade Ademar 39.869.730 40.718.730 22.403.795 16.166.697 27.117.517 -33,4% -32,0% 56,2% 40,5% 55,0% 39,7%

57 Subprefeitura Campo Limpo 60.360.531 60.260.531 39.157.691 27.493.419 47.500.378 -21,2% -21,3% 64,9% 45,5% 65,0% 45,6%

58 Subprefeitura M´Boi Mirim 49.401.554 49.647.273 32.729.001 21.589.440 34.970.577 -29,6% -29,2% 66,3% 43,7% 65,9% 43,5%

59 Subprefeitura Capela do Socorro 54.733.163 55.082.163 27.894.319 19.601.862 35.557.104 -35,4% -35,0% 51,0% 35,8% 50,6% 35,6%

60 Subprefeitura Parelheiros 40.239.383 41.948.537 21.476.374 14.908.442 27.091.789 -35,4% -32,7% 53,4% 37,0% 51,2% 35,5%

61 Subprefeitura Penha 51.479.490 52.094.944 33.688.378 25.385.376 42.945.450 -17,6% -16,6% 65,4% 49,3% 64,7% 48,7%

62 Subprefeitura Ermelino Matarazzo 33.418.246 36.250.041 21.419.811 14.742.339 26.675.880 -26,4% -20,2% 64,1% 44,1% 59,1% 40,7%

63 Subprefeitura São Miguel 48.962.279 49.062.279 30.363.804 23.658.804 41.857.269 -14,7% -14,5% 62,0% 48,3% 61,9% 48,2%

64 Subprefeitura Itaim Paulista 41.970.635 42.420.635 25.791.073 18.541.005 32.230.381 -24,0% -23,2% 61,5% 44,2% 60,8% 43,7%

65 Subprefeitura Moóca 46.195.768 46.345.768 30.311.387 22.305.155 40.003.925 -13,7% -13,4% 65,6% 48,3% 65,4% 48,1%

66
Subprefeitura 

Aricanduva/Formosa/Carrão
43.580.390 43.530.390 25.343.059 19.334.142 35.500.051 -18,4% -18,5% 58,2% 44,4% 58,2% 44,4%

67 Subprefeitura Itaquera 51.457.470 52.661.050 30.047.370 22.214.792 39.795.433 -24,4% -22,7% 58,4% 43,2% 57,1% 42,2%

68 Subprefeitura Guaianases 42.336.520 42.450.514 26.962.977 21.072.035 38.051.498 -10,4% -10,1% 63,7% 49,8% 63,5% 49,6%

69 Subprefeitura Vila Prudente 35.882.997 36.463.605 20.737.340 16.039.033 27.724.475 -24,0% -22,7% 57,8% 44,7% 56,9% 44,0%

70 Subprefeitura São Mateus 60.592.041 61.192.041 41.700.789 28.232.079 52.530.369 -14,2% -13,3% 68,8% 46,6% 68,1% 46,1%

71 Subprefeitura Cidade Tiradentes 28.070.317 28.370.317 17.331.459 13.414.812 24.668.891 -13,0% -12,1% 61,7% 47,8% 61,1% 47,3%

72 Subprefeitura de Sapopemba 29.193.972 28.410.067 12.097.078 8.426.259 18.904.936 -33,5% -35,2% 41,4% 28,9% 42,6% 29,7%

Total 1.399.425.105 1.420.358.362 863.408.089 637.231.443 1.113.631.510 -21,6% -20,4% 61,7% 45,5% 60,8% 44,9%

Fonte: Base Execução 2015 (set) e Proposta Orçamentária 2016 em http://orcamento.prefeitura.sp.gov.br/orcamento/

Elaboração: CTEO
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41 Subprefeitura Perus 167.392            750.000              20.000                14.055.513          4.781.845             1.733.584             3.346.440             26.500               24.881.274              

42 Subprefeitura Pirituba/Jaraguá 63.675               750.000              700.000              17.154.833          5.700.000             3.800.000             5.383.491             14.000               33.565.999              

43
Subprefeitura 

Freguesia/Brasilândia
286.060            1.000.000          180.000              15.864.648          6.745.133             3.193.315             5.554.945             3.000                 32.827.101              

44
Subprefeitura Casa 

Verde/Cachoeirinha
281.245            731.237              112.498              12.251.000          2.885.666             3.123.859             5.033.827             50.000               24.469.332              

45
Subprefeitura 

Santana/Tucuruvi
118.972            200.000              700.000              18.674.047          5.934.745             3.044.910             3.857.573             1.000                 32.531.247              

46
Subprefeitura 

Jaçanã/Tremembé
190.000            1.052.364          10.000                15.534.109          4.904.871             3.082.215             2.300.000             23.993               27.097.552              

47
Subprefeitura Vila Maria/Vila 

Guilherme
150.000            653.822              300.000              17.222.965          4.622.776             3.852.137             3.049.666             50.000               29.901.366              

48 Subprefeitura Lapa 95.000               670.978              100.000              17.277.868          5.450.000             6.150.700             2.870.253             4.000                 32.618.799              

49 Subprefeitura Sé 348.357            348.357              348.357              31.712.596          28.016.071          5.134.704             3.755.833             3.000                 69.667.275              

50 Subprefeitura Butantã 1.000                 1.110.000          192.406              19.110.810          8.991.835             5.113.939             6.267.866             3.000                 40.790.856              

51 Subprefeitura Pinheiros 1.000                 244.580              400.000              20.173.466          5.495.142             6.978.881             3.533.532             3.000                 36.829.601              

52 Subprefeitura Vila Mariana 6.926                 6.926                  750.000              18.213.862          5.837.054             6.522.287             2.189.505             1.000                 33.527.560              

53 Subprefeitura Ipiranga 218.155            904.657              261.787              22.825.010          6.471.099             6.966.277             3.081.658             12.500               40.741.143              

54 Subprefeitura Santo Amaro 320.000            380.000              149.506              17.095.602          6.826.862             4.431.944             4.471.075             8.000                 33.682.989              

55 Subprefeitura Jabaquara 1.000                 908.846              1.000                  14.278.925          4.426.735             3.949.237             3.790.184             17.566               27.373.493              

56 Subprefeitura Cidade Ademar 379.999            1.000.000          142.080              11.988.278          6.050.995             3.467.971             4.082.200             5.994                 27.117.517              

57 Subprefeitura Campo Limpo 532.623            1.281.557          130.303              20.489.104          9.432.162             4.022.037             11.575.092          37.500               47.500.378              

58 Subprefeitura M´Boi Mirim 300.000            1.500.000          189.196              14.532.324          8.768.752             5.252.073             4.402.492             25.740               34.970.577              

59
Subprefeitura Capela do 

Socorro
449.000            2.190.652          400.000              15.347.461          7.059.501             5.019.533             5.078.957             12.000               35.557.104              

60 Subprefeitura Parelheiros 1000 1.000                 1.000.000          427.146              11.916.502          8.731.862             2.370.235             2.624.044             20.000               27.091.789              

61 Subprefeitura Penha 400.000            610.000              441.921              19.957.798          10.093.956          5.237.681             6.189.094             15.000               42.945.450              

62
Subprefeitura Ermelino 

Matarazzo
1.000                 948.573              1.000                  15.425.865          4.083.178             2.940.188             3.264.076             12.000               26.675.880              

63 Subprefeitura São Miguel 1.077.784         293.750              250.000              22.778.067          7.208.548             3.954.264             6.274.856             20.000               41.857.269              

64 Subprefeitura do Itaim Paulista 300.000            1.023.392          100.000              18.078.243          5.395.248             2.006.687             5.314.811             12.000               32.230.381              

65 Subprefeitura Moóca 300.000            500.000              225.769              21.469.637          7.263.236             4.759.764             5.465.519             20.000               40.003.925              
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66
Subprefeitura 

Aricanduva/Formosa/Carrão
500.000            363.062              100.000              17.804.007          5.765.226             4.857.904             6.094.852             15.000               35.500.051              

67 Subprefeitura Itaquera 299.788            1.320.000          90.000                22.312.212          6.939.078             3.440.924             5.383.431             10.000               39.795.433              

68 Subprefeitura Guaianases 108.256            961.633              92.743                21.006.915          7.055.787             2.867.138             5.956.026             3.000                 38.051.498              

69 Subprefeitura Vila Prudente 10.000               803.380              150.000              16.656.014          4.358.920             2.965.965             2.746.196             34.000               27.724.475              

70 Subprefeitura São Mateus 190.162            1.000.000          400.000              18.990.636          9.610.000             5.300.000             16.966.571          73.000               52.530.369              

71
Subprefeitura Cidade 

Tiradentes
1.000                 497.239              497.239              14.321.390          3.490.814             1.932.304             3.918.905             10.000               24.668.891              

72 Subprefeitura de Sapopemba 191.340            780.000              200.000              8.951.161             4.195.107             1.657.662             2.927.166             2.500                 18.904.936              

1.000                      7.290.734         25.785.005        8.062.951          563.470.868        222.592.204        129.130.319        156.750.136        548.293            1.113.631.510        Total Geral








